

The Welsh Beer and Treats Trio Ingredients and Allergens

Halen Môn Sea Salt Crisps:

Welsh Potatoes, High Oleic Sunflower Oil, Halen Môn Sea Salt. Suitable for Vegetarians, Vegans and Coeliacs.

Spelt & Sea Salt Biscuits:

Flours (spelt, WHEAT flour (18%), WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, thiamin), vegetable oil (palm, rapeseed, water, salt), OATMEAL, sugar, sea salt, water.

Pitted Gordal Olives:

Contains SULPHITES

Amber Mist - Mature Cheddar & Whisky:

Cheddar Cheese 92% [Milk], Whisky (5%) (Whisky, Colour (Caramel), Sugar)

Spiced Honey Roast Peanuts:

Contains PEANUTS

Welsh Cider & Leek Chutney:

Leeks (25%), apples, onions, cyder vinegar, sugar, Hallet's Dabinett Cider (5%), sea salt, mustard, chilli flakes. Allergens: contains mustard.

Snowdon Craft Lager:

Snowdonia Water, Malted Barley, Wheat, Hops & Yeast